 49800001733
H9000001122

OFFICE USE ONLY (Document #)					
Dean, Mead, I Winton					
P. O, DX 2757					
FOV + Pierce, J. 34954 (City, State, Zip) (Phone #)					

OFFICE USE ONLY

	RPORATION NAME(S) & D	FI 98 SEP I SECRETA			
1.	(Corporation Name)	(Document #)			
2. 3.	(Corporation Name)	(Document #)	LORIC		
З.	(Corporation Name)	(Document #)			
4.	(Corporation Name)	(Document #)			
	Walk in Pick up time	Certified Copy			
	Mail out Will wait	Photocopy Certificate of Status	$\begin{array}{c} 102640081 \\ \hline 09/14/98 \\ \hline 09/14/98 \\ \hline 01121 \\ \hline 001 \\ \hline \\ *****105.00 \\ \hline \\ *****35.00 \end{array}$		
NEW FILINGS AMENDMENTS		AMENDMENTS			
	Profit	Amendment AG	8-1733 -		
	NonProfit	Resignation of R.A., Officer/Director Name	1.0-16		
	Limited Liability	Change of Registered Agent Ava abilit	y y		
	Domestication	Dissolution/Withdrawal Document	K.		
	Other	Merger	Ci l		
Updater V					
	OTHER FILNGS	REGISTRATION/ OUALIFICATION			
	Annual Report				
	Fictitious Name	Limited Partnership	is a bi		
	Name Reservation	Reinstatement	$\langle \chi^{\gamma} \rangle$		
		Trademark	× '		
		Other	er's Initials		

LIMITED PARTNERSHIP STATEMENT OF CHANGE OF REGISTERED OFFICE OR REGISTERED AGENT, OR BOTH

Pursuant to the provisions of Sections 620.105 and 620.1051, Florida Statutes, the undersigned limited partnership organized under the laws of the state of Florida, submits the following statement in order to change its registered office in the state of Florida.

1. PLEASANT HILL, LTD;

- 2. Date of Filing: July 17, 1998;
- 3. Document No. A98000001733;

4. The name and address of the present registered agent and office:

Keli W. Prickett 11 East 17th Street St. Cloud, FL 34769

5. The name and new address of the registered agent and office:

Keli W. Prickett 1800 Sir Lancelot Circle St. Cloud, FL 34772

Such change was authorized by the general partner.

General Partner

Lyndell Citrus & Cattle, LLC

Dated: 8/3/98

By: Ruchard Odept Brown SR

Richard O'Dell Bronson, Sr., Trustee of the Richard O'Dell Bronson, Sr. Family Trust dated June 13, 1994, as a Member

98 SEP IL PH L

ILEO

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited partnership at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligation of my position as registered agent.

Dated:

Keli/W. Prickett

F:\DATA\MDM\BRONSON\PLEASANT HILL AMEND.WPD